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05.26.02.00.00 Monthly Fund Balance Summary  (Date: 2/2026)  8:08 AM

Account Account Level Beginning February 2025-26 2025-26 Ending

Quick Key    Description                              Balance  Monthly Activity     FYTD Activity           Balance

DO ACTIVITY              0.00              0.00              0.00              0.00

             0.00              0.00              0.00              0.00

LPADs           -162.89            152.23           -462.35           -625.24

Ed Foundation        -11,234.00              0.00         11,162.53            -71.47

EE General Activity Balance        -10,214.11          1,363.45          3,742.68         -6,471.43

EE School Store Act Balance         -1,073.01              0.00           -439.10         -1,512.11

EE Musical Activity             10.00              0.00              0.00             10.00

EE-PTO         -1,864.72              0.00              0.00         -1,864.72

DJ General Activity Balance         -6,241.33          1,940.40          2,151.28         -4,090.05

DJ School Store Act Balance         -2,392.50              0.00           -493.00         -2,885.50

DJ-PTO          1,269.06              0.00              0.00          1,269.06

WF General Activit ACT Balance         -3,917.32           -509.80         -1,192.90         -5,110.22

WF FACS ACT Balance           -551.92             18.48         -1,061.31         -1,613.23

WF Locks ACT Balance          1,875.02            -78.19         -1,239.62            635.40

WF Graduation ACT Balance          2,196.10            -45.00         -7,143.99         -4,947.89

WF Drama ACT Balance         -3,371.20              0.00           -914.00         -4,285.20

WF Student Coun. ACT Balance         -1,311.54              0.00            427.56           -883.98

WF Music ACT Balance            225.82              0.00            596.75            822.57

WF Reading Motivat ACT Balance            363.37              0.00         -1,433.86         -1,070.49

WF Field Trip-6th ACT Balance         -1,939.99              0.00              0.00         -1,939.99

WF Field Trips-7th ACT Balance         -1,092.33              0.00            -67.00         -1,159.33

WF Field Trip-8th ACT Balance         -2,382.39          2,528.00         -1,211.00         -3,593.39

WF Club Create ACT Balance           -320.00              0.00              0.00           -320.00

WF-Girls Basketball            105.95              0.00           -277.12           -171.17

WF-Boys Basketball           -225.24            481.16            -32.94           -258.18

WF-Cross Country         -4,049.90              0.00         -4,118.46         -8,168.36

WF-Track and Field         -3,832.19              0.00           -135.00         -3,967.19

WF-Poms           -773.34              0.00           -472.91         -1,246.25

WF-Cheerleading         -1,795.17           -167.06         -1,401.95         -3,197.12

WF-Girls Volleyball         -1,314.05           -647.24           -647.24         -1,961.29

WF-Boys Volleyball           -602.08           -883.01           -943.01         -1,545.09

WF-PTO            -47.00              0.00            463.97            416.97

       -54,662.90          4,153.42         -5,141.99        -59,804.89

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Grand Equity        -54,662.90          4,153.42         -5,141.99        -59,804.89

Number of Accounts: 32

************************ End of report ************************


